11/1/2023

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$148.00
$15.00
$9.00
$47.00
$67.00
$20.00

$306.00

$306.00

Winners

$69.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$101.75
$1.00

$182.75

$182.75

TR

Hold
$79.00
$13.00

$4.00
$43.00

($34.75)
$19.00

$123.25

$123.25

ntOfSales
48.36

4.90

2.94

15.35
21.89

6.53

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.33
0.03
0.02
0.11
0.15
0.05

0.69



